
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - FOURTH QUARTER Outlook (April 1, 2025 through June 30, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

April 7, 2025

Amendment to Cooperative
Agreement with the County of
Orange, Orange County Sheriff's
Department

$209,876 Executive Division

Amendment to Agreement for
Security Officer Services 

$332,158 Executive Division

May 5, 2025
Cooperative Agreement with the
County of Orange, Orange County
Sheriff’s Department

$15,523,166 Executive Division

June 2, 2025 None

ATTACHMENT G


	Executive



